School Events

* Bold type denotes change

Friday 21 June 6pm-9pm

School Musical: Annie -
public performance

All

Wednesday 26 June 6pm-8pm

Arts Festival

Whole school

Thursday 27 June 5.30pm-7.30pm

Sports Awards Event

Year 3 to Year 13

Friday 5 July 12pm-1pm

Music Scholars' Recital

Music Scholars

Friday 5 July 4pm-5.30pm

Junior School Summer Fayre

Nursery to Year 6

Tuesday 9 July 8.30am-3.30pm

Cultures Day

Senior School;
Junior School TBA

Junior School Full Reports to

Wednesday 10 July parents Nursery to Year 6
Wednesday 10 July
9.00am-10.00am (amended from
8.30am-9.30am) Junior School Speech Day TBA
Junior School events
Monday 10 June 8.45am-3.30pm Junior School Class Photos | All pupils
Wednesday 12 June Forest School open session
9.30am-11.45am for parents Year 3
Father's Day Breakfast Junior
Friday 14 June 7.45am-8.45am School All

Nursery and Preschool Sports

Nursery and

Tuesday 18 June 1.30pm-2.30pm Afternoon Preschool
Wednesday 19 June Forest School open session
9.30am-11.45am for parents Year 5

Wednesday 26 June Reception, Year 1
9.30am-11.30am Key Stage 1 Sports Day and Year 2
Wednesday 26 June 24 Forest School open session

9.30am-11.45am for parents Year 6

Thursday 27 - Friday 28 June
3.30pm-4pm

Junior School art gallery week

Reception to Year 6

Friday 28 June 8.30am-3.30pm

Welcome Day/
Transition Day

Preschool to Year 6




Junior School class assemblies

Wednesday 12 June 8.30am Year 3
Wednesday 19 June 8.30am Year 2
Wednesday 26 June 8.30am Year 1
Wednesday 3 July 8.30am Reception
Tuesday 9 July 2-4pm Year 6

Trips and visits

Thursday 13 June 9.30am - 3.30pm

Trip to Legoland Discovery Year 2 and Year 4
Centre

Monday 17 June 8.30am-3.30pm

Year 5 Everdon Trip Year 5

Thursday 20 June 9am-3pm

Year 3 Trip To Irchester Field | vegr 3
School

Monday 1 July 8.30am-3.30pm

Year 1 trip to Warwick Castle | Year 1

Performance

Thursday 13 June 6.00pm-7.30pm

Year 5 and 6 production Year 5 and 6

Sport

Tuesday 11 June 8am-4pm

U11 Tennis & Cricket

Wednesday 12 June 2pm-4pm

U10A and U10B vs Beachborough School -
POSTPONED

Wednesday 19 June 2pm-4.30pm

U11A & U10A vs Quinton House (HOME)

Friday 21 June 1.30pm-4.30pm

U9A & B vs Quinton House (AWAY)

Friday 5 July 1pm-5pm

U9A & B and U8A & B vs Broughton Manor Prep
(HOME - fixture reversed due to Summer Fayre)




